Melaleuca linariifolia

Common Name(s)
Paperbark Tea tree

Chemical Plant Part

28 ALPHA-PINENE

23 ALPHA-TERPINEOL
0 ALPHA-TERPININE

0 ALPHA-THUJENE

3 AROMADENDRENE
13 BETA-PINENE

0 CINEOLE

7 DIPENTENE

0 EO
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Chemical Plant Part Low High

11

22

16

23

PPM PPM

GAMMA-TERPINENE Leaf --

MELALILOL Leaf --

MYRCENE Leaf 150

NAPHATHLYLURETHANE Leaf --

P-CYMENE Leaf 150

PHENOLS Leaf 15

PHENYLURETHANE Leaf --

SESQUITERPENES Leaf 900
TERPENES Leaf 6750
TERPINEN-4-OL Leaf 5550
TERPINOLENE Leaf 600
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